
The Board at its meeting of December 9, 2014 adopted the following: 
 
It is recommended that the Board approve the following 2015 meeting schedule dates, and that the 
published schedule serve as notice for these meetings: 
 
Wednesday, January 21, 2015 Monday, June 22, 2015 
Wednesday, February 25, 2015 Wednesday, July 29, 2015 
Thursday, March 26, 2015 Monday, September 28, 2015 
Wednesday, April 15, 2015 (Special Board Strategy) Wednesday, October 28, 2015 
Wednesday, April 29, 2015 Monday, November 23, 2015 
Wednesday, May 27, 2015 Wednesday, December 16, 2015 
 
 


